Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sfera Adris - (1250643) - Orion SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:31.02
1:31.12
1:31.24
1:32.21
1:32.50
1:33.71
1:33.74
1:34.14
1:34.54
1:39.95

1:45.73
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Date

24/03/19
23/06/18
25/05/19
22/06/19
21/10/18
01/12/18
04/11/18
14/07/19
30/06/19
08/10/17
19/11/17

Date

14/07/19
30/06/19
22/06/19
25/05/19
24/03/19
01/12/18
04/11/18
21/10/18
23/06/18
19/11/17
08/10/17

Meet

Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Orion Club Championship 2018

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala

Orion Distance Club Championships

Wolverhampton November Open Meet

Meet

Wolverhampton SC Summer Open Meet

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season

Southwold Annual May Open Meet 2019
Stourbridge Crystal Open Meet

Wyre Forest County Qualifier

Severnside Tritons November Sparkler

Orion Club Championship 2018

Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Open Meet
Wolverhampton November Open Meet

Orion Distance Club Championships

Venue
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Edgbaston

Wolverhampton
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Wolverhampton
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Nuneaton
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Nuneaton
Wolverhampton

Edgbaston
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